
CONNECTION CABLE 

CABLE ENTRY SLEEVE

CABLE COLLAR 

SCREW 

RATING PLATE 

TYPE PLATE 

HANDLE COVER 

SLEEVE 

NUT 

SCREW 

ELECTRIC FIELD 

FAN 

GROOVED BALL BEAR.

RUBBER SLEEVE 

DISC 

RUBBER SLEEVE 

AIR DEFLECTOR RING 

WIRE 

WIRE 

WIRE 

BRUSH HOLDER INSUL

BRUSH HOLDER 
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0215
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0225
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CARBON BRUSH SET 

SWITCH 

SCREW 

CAPACITOR 

SUPPORTING PLATE 

PLATE 

CAM PLATE 

DISC 

PRESSURE SPRING 

DISC 

SEALING WASHER 

SCREW 

SET WHEEL 

HANDLE 

BALL 

WASHER 

SCREW 

LID 

GUARD CAP 

NUT 

WASHER 

SPRING 

4931392577

4931383777

4931621772

4931622364

4931323939

4931300939

4931300987

4931622563

4931300995

4931939634

4931622042

4931618253

4931330171

4931300941

4931805413

4931316881

4931622332
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4931300932

4931330505

4931300971

4931300996
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 

DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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BUTTON 

COVER 

SCREW 

PROTECTIVE CAP 

REPAIR KIT 

DISC 

TOOTHED BELT 

SCREW 

BODY 

ARMATURE 

PAIR OF CLAMP.JAW 

SCREW 

THREADED PIN 

KEY 

HOLDER 

SCREW 

KNURLED NUT 

SCREW 

SEALING WASHER 

O-RING 

REBATE DEPTH GAUG

PARALLEL GUIDE 

4931330173

4931300934

4931618253

4931300984

4931330511

4931886465

4931300967

4931620093

4931383836

4931316345

4931316153

4931272618

4931316206

4931606512

4931274052

4931274068

4931276423

4931617010

4931615511

4931941082

4932274069

4932274071
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0722

0800

REVERSIBLE BLADES 

SCREW 

4932316245

4931274068
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0240

0400
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0430
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0432

0600

0601
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0604

0605

0606

0720

0721
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Repairs/modification and and testing of electric power tools  are to be carried out by specialists. The safety regulations according to 

DIN/VDE/CEE/AFNOR and other regulations valid in the different countries are to be observed.
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